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1 uģis ozols Tumšā A7 3.k. 1020 3 0 18 C7 5.k. 880 5 0 10 E1 1.k. 2820 1 0 0 4720 1

2 imants saulītis Gaišā A1 1.k. 1760 1 B 2.k. 700 4 C7 3.k. 640 7 0 10 E4 5.k. 1000 7 0 1 4100 -620 -620 2

3 Deniss firsovs Tumšā A 4.k. 1000 4 B4 2.k. 520 7 C7 3.k. 60 19 D4 5.k. 790 2 E7 1.k. 1580 4 1000 1 3950 -150 -770 3

4 sergejs smorodins Gaišā A2 3.k. 280 12 B6 4.k. 600 6 C6 5.k. 980 4 0 10 E 2.k. 1960 2 980 2 3820 -130 -900 4

5 Arturs Lūkins Tumšā A4 4.k. 100 17 B7 5.k. 840 3 C2 1.k. 2480 1 0 10 E7 3.k. 240 13 0 2 3660 -160 -1060 5

6 Jānis Jēkabsons Tumšā A1 5.k. 340 10 0 18 C4 2.k. 1360 2 0 10 E7 4.k. 1180 6 1020 2 2880 -780 -1840 6

7 jānis šedko Tumšā 0 21 B 4.k. 220 13 0 20 D4 1.k. 2020 1 E7 2.k. 300 12 2020 1 2540 -340 -2180 7

8 Jānis Kauliņš Tumšā A7 2.k. 320 11 0 18 C6 4.k. 340 14 0 10 E4 1.k. 1800 3 0 0 2460 -80 -2260 8

9 raitis ravinskis Gaišā 0 21 B4 3.k. 200 15 C1 4.k. 500 11 0 10 E3 1.k. 1440 5 0 0 2140 -320 -2580 9

10 Oļegs firsovs Gaišā A7 4.k. 520 7 B1 5.k. 320 9 C1 1.k. 580 9 D1 2.k. 80 4 E5 3.k. 580 9 0 0 2080 -60 -2640 10

11 santa rulle Gaišā A3 4.k. 940 5 B6 5.k. 240 11 C7 1.k. 670 6 0 10 E2 3.k. 200 14 0 0 2050 -30 -2670 11

12 Rolands Rākins Tumšā A7 5.k. 1380 2 B7 1.k. 160 16 C6 2.k. 200 16 0 10 E 4.k. 20 28 0 1 1760 -290 -2960 12

13 daņila smorodins Tumšā 0 21 B7 4.k. 1560 1 0 20 0 10 E4 2.k. 100 17 1500 1 1660 -100 -3060 13

14 Ģirts Emīls Ābele Tumšā 0 21 B1 2.k. 120 17 C6 3.k. 1140 3 0 10 E5 5.k. 200 14 1140 1 1460 -200 -3260 14

15 ojārs zvejnieks Tumšā 0 21 B3 5.k. 260 10 C3 1.k. 580 9 0 10 E3 3.k. 520 10 0 1 1360 -100 -3360 15

16 Jānis bērziņš Tumšā A6 5.k. 580 6 B6 1.k. 660 5 0 20 0 10 E1 4.k. 100 17 0 0 1340 -20 -3380 16

17 Oļģerts Jēgers Tumšā A6 4.k. 160 14 0 18 C4 1.k. 220 15 0 10 E4 3.k. 860 8 0 0 1240 -100 -3480 17

18 Kārlis Širjajevs ANSIS 0 21 B2 1.k. 1060 2 C1 2.k. 120 17 0 10 0 30 0 0 1180 -60 -3540 18

19 aleksandrs Nīmants Gaišā A5 5.k. 140 15 B1 1.k. 230 12 C7 2.k. 640 7 D1 3.k. 20 7 E3 4.k. 60 21 0 0 1090 -90 -3630 19

20 gunita šedko Tumšā 0 21 B 4.k. 460 8 0 20 D5 1.k. 280 3 E 2.k. 20 28 0 0 760 -330 -3960 20

21 bruno berziņš Gaišā A1 2.k. 460 8 0 18 0 20 0 10 E2 1.k. 60 21 0 0 520 -240 -4200 21

22 KRISTAPS LŪSIŅŠ Tumšā 0 21 0 18 C5 1.k. 420 12 D4 2.k. 20 7 E6 3.k. 40 26 0 0 480 -40 -4240 22

23 Kevins freivalds ANSIS A5 1.k. 380 9 0 18 0 20 0 10 E2 5.k. 100 17 0 0 480 0 -4240 22

24 Artūrs Širjajevs Tumšā A3 5.k. 80 18 0 18 C2 2.k. 380 13 0 10 0 30 0 0 460 -20 -4260 24

25 Ģirts freivalds Tumšā A7 1.k. 140 15 B3 2.k. 220 13 0 20 0 10 E1 5.k. 60 21 0 0 420 -40 -4300 25

26 Jēkabs Bērziņš ANSIS 0 21 0 18 0 20 0 10 E2 2.k. 380 11 0 0 380 -40 -4340 26

27 Maiks Jirgensons ANSIS A2 5.k. 180 13 0 18 0 20 0 10 E 4.k. 100 17 0 0 280 -100 -4440 27

28 jēkabs emīls paiders ANSIS A3 2.k. 60 19 0 18 C3 4.k. 80 18 0 10 E5 1.k. 120 16 0 0 260 -20 -4460 28

29 Rēzija pāpe ANSIS 0 21 0 18 0 20 D4 4.k. 80 4 E7 5.k. 60 21 0 0 140 -120 -4580 29

30 Marko Melderis ANSIS 0 21 0 18 0 20 D3 1.k. 80 4 0 30 0 0 80 -60 -4640 30

31 edvīns tīliks Gaišā 0 21 0 18 0 20 D5 2.k. 20 7 E1 3.k. 40 26 0 0 60 -20 -4660 31

32 Everts freivalds ANSIS 0 21 0 18 0 20 0 10 E 5.k. 60 21 0 0 60 0 -4660 31

33 Ģirts Pāpe Tumšā A3 1.k. 20 20 0 18 0 20 0 10 0 30 0 0 20 -40 -4700 33
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